
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS REPORT

Date 06/08/21

Serial Number

Protectiue Counter

Public Counter

Prec i not/D i s t r i c t

FrankIIn 3

Time 8:01 PM

8329

465

115

100003

1

Pol Iine Place ID

Ballot Version

Report Source Internal Machine Metnory

Official Primary Election
Hunterdon County

Candidate Totals

Cand idate

XXX 10-REP

X  Governor

A12

A14 HIRSH V. SINGH

A15 PHILIP RIZZO

A16 BRIAN D. LEVINE

A17 JACK CIATTARELLI
A19 Write-in

X  State Senate

B12

B17 MICHAEL J. DOHERTY
BIS Write-in

X  General Assembly- 23rd D

C12

C17 JOHN DIMAIO

D17 ERIK PETERSON

CIS Write-in

D19 Write-in

X  County Clerk

E12

El7 MARY H. MELFI

E19 Write-in

X  Board of Chosen Freehold

F12

Fi7 J. MATTHEW HOLT

G17 SUSAN J. SOLOWAY
F19 Write-in

G19 Write-in

X  Franklin Township Commit

HI2

HI7 CRAIG REPMANN

117 MICHAEL HOMULAK

HIS Write-in

119 Wr i te-ln

X  State Committee

JI2

J17 SHAUN C. VAN DOREN

K17 MARY H. MELFI

J19 Write-in

K19 Write-in

XXX

X

10-DEM

Governor

A27

A29 PHILIP MURPHY

A31 Write-in

X  State Senate

B27

B29 DENISE T. KING

B31 Write-in

Total

XXX

< 1)

24

25

3

48

0

(1)

94

0

<2)

87

90

0

0

a)

95

0

.2)

94

88

0

0

<2>

88

89

0

0

(2>

92

88

0

0

XXX

(1)

K

(

(1)

12

0

C29

D29

C31

D31

General Assembly- 23rd D
C27

NICHOLAS F. LaBELLE
HOPE KAUFMAN
Write-in

Wr i te-In

<2>

13

0

0

X  County Clerk
E27

E29 ELAINE WARNER
E31 Write-in

X  Board of Chosen Freehold
F27

F29 PATRICK HELLER
G29 MARK POMYKACZ
F31 Write-in
G3l Write-in

X  Franklin Township Commit
H27

H31 Write-in

131 Write-in

X  State Commi ttee

J27

J29 WILLIAM J. COURTNEY
K29 KAREN I. BECKER
J3I Write-in
K3I Write-in

Write In Votes
No Write In Votes In Memory

Option Switch Totals

<1>

13

0

(2)

13

0

0

<2)

(2)

13

0

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Total

10-REP

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNITED

UNUSED

10-DEM

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

102

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

115

Elect ion Off icers

Please Complete After Closing The Polls
We the undersigned Election Officers do
hereby cekKify that on tjn^e ^
day of 20_SJ— this board
under the' scrutiny of each member,
closed the polls from further voting.

ny

fKom further

obtained this Printed record of votes
cast on this machine and that after the
polls closed. the Protective Counter
read 465 and the Public Counter read
115 and the machine has been sealed
with seal #

Signed:

a»T VK

Printed 8329 v9.00L 06/08/21 8:01 PM


