**** OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS REPORT

Date 06/08/21	Time	8:01 PM	
Serial Number		8329	
Protective Counter		465	
Public Counter		115	
Precinct/District Franklin 3			
Polling Place ID		100003	
Ballot Version	1		

Report Source Internal Machine Memory

Official Primary Election Hunterdon County

Candid	Candidate Totals	Total
×××	10-REP	×××
×	Governor	(1)
A14 A15 A16 A17 A19	PHILIP RIZZO BRIAN D. LEVINE JACK CIATTARELLI	24 25 3 48 0
×	State Senate B12	(1)
B17 B19	MICHAEL J. DOHERTY Write-In	94 0
×	General Assembly- 23rd D Cl2	(2)
C19	JOHN DIMAIO ERIK PETERSON Write-In Write-In	87 90 0 0
×	County Clerk E12	(1)
E17 E19	MARY H. MELFI	95 0
×	Board of Chosen Freehold F12	(2)
F17 G17 F19 G19	J. MATTHEW HOLT SUSAN J. SOLOWAY	94 88 0 0
×	Franklin Township Commit H12	(2)
H17 I17 H19 I19	CRAIG REPMANN MICHAEL HOMULAK	88 89 0 0
×	State Committee J12	(2)
J17 K17 J19 K19	SHAUN C. VAN DOREN MARY H. MELFI	92 88 0 0
***	10-DEM	×××
×	Governor A27	(1)
A29 A31	PHILIP MURPHY Write-In	13 0
×	State Senate B27	(1)
B29 B31		12 0

×	General Assembly- 23rd D	(2)
C29 D29 C31 D31	C27 NICHOLAS F. LaBELLE HOPE KAUFMAN Write-In Write-In	13 13 0 0
×	County Clerk	(1)
E29 E31	E27 ELAINE WARNER Write-In	13 0
×	Board of Chosen Freehold F27	(2)
F29 G29 F31 G31	PATRICK HELLER MARK POMYKACZ Write-In	13 13 0 0
×	Franklin Township Commit H27	(2)
H31	Write-In	0
131	Write-In	U
×	State Committee J27	(2)
J29	WILLIAM J. COURTNEY	13
K29		13
J31		0
КЗ1	Write-In	0
Write No Wr	In Votes ite In Votes In Memory	

Option Switch Totals

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	10-REP UNUSED UNUSED UNUSED UNUSED 10-DEM UNUSED UNUSED	1	102 0 0 0 0 13 0
9 10 11 12	UNUSED UNUSED UNUSED UNUSED		0 0 0
Total			115

Total

Signed:

Carol S. usan M Lawson 7

Printed 8329 v9.00L 06/08/21 8:01 PM